CIslo Taktury v
evidencii
Skolky

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

32
33
34
35
36

37
38

39
40

hodnota
faktury v €

23,64
317,61
211,79
149,03

70,61
429,83
241,00

63,92
161,94

106,50
519,93
409,38
147,35
892,94

322,97
482,61

390,78
714,21

je faktura
sDPH?

ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano

ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano

Datum
prijatia
faktury

19.5.2022
19.5.2022
31.5.2022
2.6.2022
2.6.2022
2.6.2022
13.6.2022
17.6.2022
17.6.2022

19.5.2022
19.5.2022
31.5.2022
2.6.2022
2.6.2022

2.6.2022
13.6.2022

17.6.2022
17.6.2022

Text plnenia faktury

Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin

Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin

Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin

Nakup potravin
Nakup potravin

SJ ul. D.5tura a elok. prac. ul.Pazitna

Jun 2022

dodavatela

MS Pazitna

Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.

bagetka s.r.o.
Masovyroba pata s.r.o.

Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.

Duma-D. Bellay

Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.

MS D. Stara

Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.

Bagetka s.r.o

Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.

Masovyroba s.r.o
DUMA-D. Bellay

Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia s.r.o.

Adresa dodavatela

Krajinska cesta 3, 921 01 PieStany
Krajinska cesta 3, 921 01 PieStany
nalepkova 293, 925 03 horné Saliby
Mlynska 1042,925 53 Pata
Krajinska cesta 3, 921 01 PieStany
Krajinskd cesta 3, 921 01 Piestany
Mlynska 1042,925 53 Pata
Krajinskd cesta 3, 921 01 Piestany
Krajinskd cesta 3, 921 01 Piestany

Krajinskd cesta 3, 921 01 Piestany
Krajinskd cesta 3, 921 01 PieStany
Nalepkova 293, 925 03 Horné Saliby
Krajinskd cesta 3, 921 01 Piestany
Krajinskd cesta 3, 921 01 Piestany
Mlynska 1042, 925 53 Pata

M.R.Stefanika 2188/29A, 926 01 Sered

Krajinskd cesta 3, 921 01 Piestany
Krajinskd cesta 3, 921 01 Piestany

ICo
dodavatela

31428819
31428819
36226335
50606344
31428819
31428819
17763703
31428819
31428819

31428819
31428819
36226335
31428819
31428819

50606344
17763703

31428819
31428819

Cislo zmluvy






